
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 22 MAR 2023 - 14:15    

Junior Duet Technical Final

2023 QUALIFIER

2023 QUALIFICATIONS

                                  Referee: LINDNER, Erika

                            Asst. Referee: MCCANN, Patricia

                              Chief Judge: LAMONTAGNE, Jessica

                           Chief Recorder: SMITH, Ted
                           Asst. Recorder: ULRICH, Blaire

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  MCKNIGHT, Kari                  LAMONTAGNE, Jessica            STC-                              

   J2  GUÉRIN, Eugénie                 KOSTRON, Suzanne               STC-                              

   J3  RYSSINA, Larissa                RAMSAY, Madeleine              STC-                              

   J4  HERMANN, Penny                  ABRAHAM, Carly                

   J5  THIBAUDEAU, Émilie              BERNIER, Julie                

 
     1.   (11) CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              HOCK Georgia                             

              MCILWAIN Emma                            

                ACRO (0.5)         1.200 8.50 7.75 8.50 8.50 9.00  5.1000      110.4667       179.4667

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 8.00 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.00 11.3167     

                    HYBRID         3.250 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.00 25.1875     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 10.9958

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 12.2667
               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 8.00 7.75 8.25 7.75 7.50  9.0083

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.50 11.3750

                    HYBRID   3.550 3.400 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50 25.2167

          Choreo and Music               7.75 7.75 8.50 7.25 8.00 23.5000       69.0000

               Performance               7.75 7.25 8.50 6.75 7.75 22.7500

               Transitions               7.50 7.50 8.25 7.00 7.75 22.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     2.   (19) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              HÉBERT Fannie                            

              JEAN Rosalie                             

                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00  6.4000      104.4167       172.4167

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 10.3833     

                    HYBRID         4.050 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 31.0500     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 10.3917
               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 12.1333

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50  8.4333

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 11.0000

                    HYBRID         1.950 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 14.6250

          Choreo and Music               7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.00 23.0000       68.0000

               Performance               7.75 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.75 22.7500

               Transitions               7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.75 22.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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Junior Duet Technical Final

2023 QUALIFIER

2023 QUALIFICATIONS

     3.   (22) CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              CHERNOFF Aurora                          

              MCILWAIN Renee                           

                ACRO (0.5)   2.000 1.200 8.00 7.75 7.50 8.25 8.50  4.8000      103.9042       167.6542
               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 7.50 7.75 6.75 8.00 7.50  8.7208     

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.75 11.8667     

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.50 10.2667

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.50 10.6333

                    HYBRID   2.650 2.500 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 18.7500

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 11.0000

                    HYBRID   3.950 3.800 7.00 7.50 6.50 7.50 7.50 27.8667

          Choreo and Music               6.75 6.50 8.50 7.50 7.25 21.5000       63.7500
               Performance               6.75 6.25 8.00 7.25 7.00 21.0000

               Transitions               6.75 6.75 8.00 7.50 7.00 21.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     4.   (4)  CALGARY AQUABELLES 

              BRETT Claire                             

              RIDDELL Mackenzie                        
                ACRO (0.5)   1.600 1.400 7.50 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.25  5.7167       95.5667       164.8167

                    HYBRID         3.000 7.75 7.25 8.00 7.50 7.75 23.0000     

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.25 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.50 10.6167     

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 11.8667

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.50  8.7208

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 10.2708

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 10.8750

                    HYBRID         2.000 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 14.5000
          Choreo and Music               7.75 7.75 8.25 7.75 8.00 23.5000       69.2500

               Performance               7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 23.0000

               Transitions               7.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 22.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 22 MAR 2023 - 14:15    

Junior Duet Technical Final

2023 QUALIFIER

2023 QUALIFICATIONS

     5.   (16) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              AUBIN Anne-sophie                        

              DROLET Emma                              

                ACRO (0.5)   1.600 1.400 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.75  5.4833       97.0958       163.3458
               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 10.5000     

                    HYBRID   2.850 2.700 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 20.7000     

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 11.8667

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.50  8.4333

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.25 10.5125

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.25 10.7500

                    HYBRID   2.750 2.600 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.75 18.8500

          Choreo and Music               7.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.75 22.5000       66.2500
               Performance               7.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 21.7500

               Transitions               7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.75 22.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     6.   (29) REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              GU Karen                                 

              WANG Abby                                
               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 8.00 8.50 7.50 8.50 8.00 12.2500       88.5542       160.5542

               TRE5a (0.5)   2.300 0.000 7.50 7.75 7.25 8.50 7.50  0.0000     

                    HYBRID         2.150 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 16.6625     

                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 7.25 8.00 7.50 8.50 8.75  6.4000

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.50 7.75 7.50 8.50 7.75 11.1167

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.00 7.75 7.50 8.75 7.50 10.6167

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.50 7.75 7.50 8.25 7.50 12.1333

                    HYBRID         2.500 7.50 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 19.3750
          Choreo and Music               8.00 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.25 24.2500       72.0000

               Performance               7.75 7.50 8.50 8.00 8.00 23.7500

               Transitions               7.75 7.75 8.50 8.00 8.25 24.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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Junior Duet Technical Final

2023 QUALIFIER

2023 QUALIFICATIONS

     7.   (7)  WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              IRVINE Lauren                            

              LOUCKS Larissa                           

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50  8.6250       88.7375       155.4875
               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 10.7542     

                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 8.50 7.75 7.25 8.25 7.50  6.2667     

                    HYBRID         1.900 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 14.5667

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 12.0000

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 11.1250

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.00  8.9000

                    HYBRID         2.200 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 16.5000

          Choreo and Music               7.50 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.75 22.7500       66.7500
               Performance               7.50 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 22.0000

               Transitions               7.25 7.25 7.50 6.75 8.00 22.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     8.   (14) MONTREAL SYNCHRO 

              LABELLE Léa                              

              PARADIS-TREMBLAY Emmanuelle              
               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 10.8500       84.7083       150.2083

                    HYBRID   2.050 1.900 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 14.2500-2.0 

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 11.7333     

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.25  7.8750

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50  9.6667

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 10.6250

                ACRO (0.5)   1.200 1.000 7.75 8.50 8.00 8.00 7.25  3.9583

                    HYBRID         2.100 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 15.7500
          Choreo and Music               7.75 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.25 22.7500       67.5000

               Performance               7.50 7.75 5.75 7.25 7.25 22.0000

               Transitions               7.75 7.50 6.25 7.75 7.50 22.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 22 MAR 2023 - 14:15    

Junior Duet Technical Final

2023 QUALIFIER

2023 QUALIFICATIONS

     9.   (1)  WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              CRITS Nadia                              

              PENTILCHUK Indya                         

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 6.75  7.7000       86.7042       150.2042
               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.50 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.25 10.5125     

                ACRO (0.5)         1.200 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.75  4.2500     

                    HYBRID   2.200 1.900 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 13.4583

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.50 11.3333

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.75 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.25 11.0000

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50  9.1000

                    HYBRID         2.700 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 19.3500

          Choreo and Music               7.00 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.25 21.2500       63.5000
               Performance               7.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 21.0000

               Transitions               7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 21.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     10.  (13) AQUATICA SYNCHRO CLUB 

              PELOQUIN Jasmine                         

              WILCOX Nelaya                            
                    HYBRID   2.250 2.100 7.25 7.75 7.50 6.75 7.50 15.5750       85.0958       147.5958

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 11.0000     

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50  7.8750     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.75 10.5125

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 11.2000

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00  8.6000

                ACRO (0.5)         1.000 7.25 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00  3.8333

                    HYBRID   2.550 2.250 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 16.5000
          Choreo and Music               7.25 6.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 21.2500       62.5000

               Performance               7.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 20.5000

               Transitions               7.00 6.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 20.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 22 MAR 2023 - 14:15    

Junior Duet Technical Final

2023 QUALIFIER

2023 QUALIFICATIONS

     11.  (3)  QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              BERGERON Catherine                       

              CAREAU Floriane                          

                ACRO (0.5)         0.800 8.25 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.00  3.1667       79.8958       140.8958
               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 6.75 10.2667     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 10.7542     

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 11.7333

                    HYBRID         1.300 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50  9.5333

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00  8.0500

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 10.6250

                    HYBRID         2.200 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 15.7667

          Choreo and Music               6.50 6.25 7.75 7.25 6.75 20.5000       61.0000
               Performance               6.75 6.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 20.7500

               Transitions               6.25 6.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 19.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     12.  (20) PACIFIC WAVE SYNCHRO 

              XU Abereena                              

              ZHOU Chiu Tung(lucy)                     
                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 8.25 7.75 7.75 8.50 8.25  6.4667       77.0417       140.5417

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.50  8.6250     

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 11.1250     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 10.1500

                    HYBRID   1.150 1.000 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50  7.2500

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 11.3333

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 10.2667

                    HYBRID   1.800 1.650 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 11.8250
          Choreo and Music               7.00 7.00 8.00 6.75 7.50 21.5000       63.5000

               Performance               6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 21.0000

               Transitions               6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 21.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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2023 QUALIFIER

2023 QUALIFICATIONS

     13.  (23) CALGARY AQUABELLES 

              MCCOUBREY Kimberly                       

              TAKASAKA Haruka                          

                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 8.25 8.50 7.75 8.50 8.25  6.6667       70.4500       139.9500
               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.25 7.75  8.8167     

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.50 7.50 8.25 7.50 11.2500     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 10.7542

                    HYBRID         1.450 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 11.2375

               TRE2a (0.5)   2.800 0.000 7.00 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.50  0.0000

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50 11.8667

                    HYBRID   1.900 1.300 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75  9.8583

          Choreo and Music               7.75 7.50 8.00 7.75 8.25 23.5000       69.5000
               Performance               7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 23.0000

               Transitions               7.75 7.50 7.25 7.75 8.00 23.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     14.  (26) REGINA SYNCHRO 

              CAWKWELL Bronte                          

              LUMBARD Kaibrie                          
                ACRO (0.5)         1.400 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.25  5.0167       78.0979       139.5979

                    HYBRID   2.200 1.650 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.50 11.4125     

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.25 10.6250     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00  9.7875

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.00  9.5667

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 10.9333

               TRE5a (0.5)   2.300 1.750 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75  5.9063

                    HYBRID         2.200 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 14.8500
          Choreo and Music               6.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 20.7500       61.5000

               Performance               6.75 7.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 20.5000

               Transitions               6.75 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 20.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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2023 QUALIFIER
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     15.  (9)  QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              BACCAM Maoli                             

              ST-LOUIS Amélia                          

                ACRO (0.5)         1.400 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00  4.9583       71.4625       136.4625
                    HYBRID         1.400 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.50  9.9167     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75  9.7875     

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00  9.5667

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 10.1250

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 10.6667

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.300 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75  7.6667

                    HYBRID   1.800 1.300 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75  8.7750

          Choreo and Music               7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 22.0000       65.0000
               Performance               7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.50 21.7500

               Transitions               7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 21.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     16.  (12) THUNDER BAY ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              WARK Lily                                

              WINN Chloe                               
                    HYBRID   2.050 1.900 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 12.6667       74.4500       133.4500

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 10.1250     

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75  7.0875     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 6.50 6.00 6.50 5.50 6.25  9.0625

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 6.75 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.50 10.1333

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50  7.8000

                ACRO (0.5)         0.600 7.50 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.50  2.0500

                    HYBRID   2.600 2.300 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 15.5250
          Choreo and Music               6.75 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 20.2500       59.0000

               Performance               6.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 19.2500

               Transitions               6.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 19.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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Junior Duet Technical Final

2023 QUALIFIER

2023 QUALIFICATIONS

     17.  (27) GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              MACDONALD Olivia                         

              O'MEARA Madeline                         

                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.75 8.50  6.6667       68.0333       133.0333
               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.50 12.0000     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 10.1500     

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 11.2500

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 7.25 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.50  9.1000

                    HYBRID   2.500 2.000 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 14.8333

               TRE5a (0.5)   2.300 0.000 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50  0.0000

                    HYBRID   1.700 0.550 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25  4.0333

          Choreo and Music               7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 21.7500       65.0000
               Performance               7.25 7.25 6.00 7.50 7.25 21.7500

               Transitions               7.00 7.25 6.50 7.50 7.25 21.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     18.  (15) SASKATOON AQUALENES 

              FRIESEN Joley                            

              HUNCHAK Emerson                          
              [R]KUCHURAN Sienna                       

                    HYBRID         3.050 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.50 20.8417       71.5417       131.5417

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 10.6250     

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.00  9.5667     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50  9.5458

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.50  7.2625

                ACRO (0.5)         1.400 6.50 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.75  5.3667

               TRE4a (0.5)   3.200 0.000 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00  0.0000
                    HYBRID   1.800 1.250 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 7.00  8.3333

          Choreo and Music               6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 20.2500       60.0000

               Performance               6.75 6.50 6.25 7.50 6.75 20.0000

               Transitions               6.50 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.50 19.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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2023 QUALIFIER

2023 QUALIFICATIONS

     19.  (30) CLUB AQUATIQUE EST DE MONTREAL 

              BROUILLETTE POTVIN Julia                 

              YAKOVINA Julia                           

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.00 10.3833       59.9000       123.9000
                ACRO (0.5)   2.000 1.200 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00  4.6000     

               TRE4a (0.5)   3.200 0.000 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50  0.0000     

                    HYBRID   3.750 1.950 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.00 13.6500

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.25  9.7875

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.25 6.75 10.5000

               TRE5a (0.5)   2.300 0.000 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75  0.0000

                    HYBRID   2.600 1.550 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 10.9792

          Choreo and Music               7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 21.5000       64.0000
               Performance               7.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 21.0000

               Transitions               7.25 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.25 21.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     20.  (8)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              MEE Victoria                             

              PETRACCHI Coco                           
                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.00 6.50  5.6000       64.4208       122.4208

               TRE4b (0.5)         2.700 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.25  9.1125     

               TRE1a (0.5)   3.000 0.000 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00  0.0000     

                    HYBRID   2.400 2.250 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 15.3750

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00  8.8208

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 7.25  7.8000

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 7.00  6.9125

                    HYBRID   2.550 1.600 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.25 10.8000
          Choreo and Music               6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 19.7500       58.0000

               Performance               6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 19.2500

               Transitions               6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 19.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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2023 QUALIFIER

2023 QUALIFICATIONS

     21.  (2)  GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              GRISIM Clara                             

              LALOVIC Hana Lina                        

                    HYBRID   0.750 0.600 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.75  4.5500       55.2667       121.2667
               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 11.2500     

               TRE2b (0.5)   2.400 0.000 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.50 6.00  0.0000     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 10.0292

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 11.7333

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.25 7.25  7.4375

                ACRO (0.5)         1.000 6.50 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.00  3.4583

                    HYBRID         0.950 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.25  6.8083

          Choreo and Music               7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50 22.5000       66.0000
               Performance               7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 6.75 22.0000

               Transitions               7.25 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.00 21.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     22.  (32) REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              CHEN Kennedy                             

              MAHMOUD Maya                             
                ACRO (0.5)   1.000 0.800 7.75 7.75 7.25 8.50 8.00  3.1333       58.4833       118.4833

               TRE4b (0.5)         2.700 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.75  9.5625     

                    HYBRID         0.650 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00  4.4958     

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00  7.1750

               TRE3b (0.5)         2.600 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50  8.5583

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.500 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.25  8.1250

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50  8.1000

                    HYBRID         1.400 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75  9.3333
          Choreo and Music               6.75 6.50 5.75 7.25 7.00 20.2500       60.0000

               Performance               6.50 6.25 5.50 7.25 7.25 20.0000

               Transitions               6.50 6.25 5.50 7.00 7.00 19.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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2023 QUALIFIER

2023 QUALIFICATIONS

     23.  (24) KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS 

              MACPHEE Hailey                           

              MANUEL-HEARN Nevaeh                      

                ACRO (0.5)         1.600 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 8.00  6.0000       57.9583       114.7083
               TRE2a (0.5)         2.800 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00  9.5667     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 6.50 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.00  8.8208     

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.75  9.0000

                    HYBRID   0.800 0.350 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.75  2.2167

               TRE4a (0.5)         3.200 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.50  9.6000

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.75  6.7375

                    HYBRID   1.500 0.950 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50  6.0167

          Choreo and Music               6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 19.5000       56.7500
               Performance               6.00 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.75 18.5000

               Transitions               6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 18.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     24.  (10) TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              BROWN Chloe                              

              KIRBY Claire                             
                    HYBRID   0.900 0.450 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.25  3.1125       47.3417       105.5917

                ACRO (0.5)         0.600 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50  2.0250     

               TRE3b (0.5)         2.600 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.50  8.4500     

               TRE4b (0.5)         2.700 6.50 6.50 7.00 5.75 6.25  8.6625

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00  7.0875

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.500 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75  8.2292

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 6.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50  7.8000

                    HYBRID   1.700 0.300 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.25  1.9750
          Choreo and Music               6.75 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 20.0000       58.2500

               Performance               6.50 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 19.0000

               Transitions               6.50 6.25 5.75 7.25 6.50 19.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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2023 QUALIFIER

2023 QUALIFICATIONS

     25.  (18) NELSON REFLECTIONS 

              SONNICHSEN Ashley                        

              SONNICHSEN Brooke                        

                ACRO (0.5)         1.000 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.50  3.7083       46.5000       105.0000
               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00  7.1750     

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.500 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00  8.4375     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 7.25  9.1833

                    HYBRID   0.650 0.550 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 7.00  3.5292

               TRE4b (0.5)   2.700 0.000 6.75 6.00 6.75 5.75 6.25  0.0000

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50  7.5000

                    HYBRID         1.100 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25  6.9667

          Choreo and Music               6.50 6.25 7.00 7.25 6.50 20.0000       58.5000
               Performance               6.25 6.50 6.00 7.25 6.75 19.5000

               Transitions               6.25 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.50 19.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     26.  (28) SURF CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              HOWES Paige                              

              LEAVITT Kayla                            
                ACRO (0.5)   0.800 0.600 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.25  2.0250       49.8875       102.8875

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.00  7.9000     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.50  8.8208     

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50  6.4750

                    HYBRID   1.150 0.700 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25  4.3750

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.500 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.25  7.5000

               TRE4b (0.5)         2.700 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75  7.7625

                    HYBRID         0.850 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00  5.0292
          Choreo and Music               6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 18.0000       53.0000

               Performance               6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 17.5000

               Transitions               6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 17.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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2023 QUALIFIER
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     27.  (25) ARTISTIC SWIMMING FREDERICTON 

              BENT-RICHARD Ali                         

              MURDOCH Sophia                           

               TRE1a (0.5)         3.000 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50  9.5000       47.2000       102.2000
               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25  7.6000     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.50  8.7000     

               TRE4b (0.5)   2.700 0.000 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.00  0.0000

                ACRO (0.5)         0.600 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50  1.9500

               TRE5b (0.5)   2.100 0.000 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25  0.0000

                    HYBRID         1.600 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 10.2667

                    HYBRID         1.450 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50  9.1833

          Choreo and Music               6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 18.2500       55.0000
               Performance               6.25 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.25 18.5000

               Transitions               6.25 5.75 5.25 6.25 6.25 18.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     28.  (6)  NEPTUNE NATATION ARTISTIQUE 

              CREVIER Clara                            

              ROY Coralie                              
               TRE2a (0.5)   2.800 0.000 6.00 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.75  0.0000       40.8958        96.3958

               TRE1a (0.5)   3.000 0.000 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25  0.0000-2.0 

                    HYBRID         1.900 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 12.8250     

               TRE5a (0.5)   2.300 0.000 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00  0.0000

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.900 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25  8.9417

                ACRO (0.5)   1.200 1.000 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00  3.0000

               TRE4b (0.5)   2.700 0.000 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50  0.0000

                    HYBRID         2.450 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 16.1292
          Choreo and Music               6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.00 19.2500       57.5000

               Performance               6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 19.2500

               Transitions               6.25 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.00 19.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     29.  (5)  TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              GREENFIELD Nadalin                       

              KELLY Greer                              

               TRE3b (0.5)         2.600 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25  8.3417       38.3833        95.6333
               TRE4b (0.5)   2.700 0.000 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.25  0.0000     

                    HYBRID   1.000 0.850 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25  5.6667     

               TRE1b (0.5)   2.500 0.000 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75  0.0000

                ACRO (0.5)         0.600 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00  2.1000

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.25  7.0000

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 7.00  7.8000

                    HYBRID   1.300 1.150 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 7.00  7.4750

          Choreo and Music               6.50 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.25 19.2500       57.2500
               Performance               6.50 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.00 19.2500

               Transitions               6.50 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.00 18.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     30.  (21) EXCEL ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              MARTEL Marih                             

              PLAMONDON Alexis                         
                ACRO (0.5)         0.600 6.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50  1.9500       14.1500        64.1500

                    HYBRID   1.100 0.400 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50  2.5333-2.0 

               TRE1b (0.5)   2.500 0.000 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75  0.0000     

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.400 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25  7.3000

               TRE3b (0.5)   2.600 0.000 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75  0.0000

               TRE4b (0.5)   2.700 0.000 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.50  0.0000

                    HYBRID   1.500 0.400 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75  2.3667

               TRE5b (0.5)   2.100 0.000 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00  0.0000
          Choreo and Music               5.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 17.7500       52.0000

               Performance               5.50 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.00 17.2500

               Transitions               5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.25 17.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 22 MAR 2023 - 14:15    

Junior Duet Technical Final

2023 QUALIFIER

2023 QUALIFICATIONS

SCR       (17) MONTREAL SYNCHRO 

              AMARA Nayla                              

              GAUTHIER Raphaëlle                       

                      ????         0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000                       0.0000
                      ????         0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

                      ????         0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

                      ????         0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                      ????         0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                      ????         0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                      ????         0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                      ????         0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

          Choreo and Music               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000              
               Performance               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               Transitions               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000            -

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

SCR       (31) CALGARY AQUABELLES 

              PERRAS Aliya                             

              SPENCER Aniliese                         
                      ????         0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000                       0.0000

                      ????         0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

                      ????         0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

                      ????         0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                      ????         0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                      ????         0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                      ????         0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                      ????         0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000
          Choreo and Music               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000              

               Performance               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               Transitions               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000            -

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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